N/A
IC REG LDO 1.5V 1.5A TO263-5
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
use the request quote form to request LP38842SX-1.5 price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for LP38842SX-1.5 depend on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.5V
Voltage - Input: Up to 5.5V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.115V @ 1.5A
Supplier Device Package: DDPAK/TO-263-5
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-263-6, D²Pak (5 Leads + Tab), TO-263BA
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 1.5A
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LP38842SX-1.5 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LP38842SX-1.2
IC REG LDO 1.2V 1.5A TO263-5
N/A
RFQ
LP38842T-0.8/NOPB
IC REG LDO 0.8V 1.5A TO220-5
N/A
RFQ
LP38842SX-1.2/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.2V 1.5A TO263-5
N/A
RFQ
LP38842T-1.2/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.2V 1.5A TO220-5
N/A
RFQ
LP38842S-1.5/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.5V 1.5A TO263-5
N/A
RFQ
LP38842T-0.8
IC REG LDO 0.8V 1.5A TO220-5
N/A
RFQ
LP38842T-1.2
IC REG LDO 1.2V 1.5A TO220-5
N/A
RFQ
LP38842SX-0.8
IC REG LDO 0.8V 1.5A TO263-5
N/A
RFQ
LP38842SX-1.5/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.5V 1.5A TO263-5
N/A
RFQ
LP38842SX-0.8/NOPB
IC REG LDO 0.8V 1.5A TO263-5
N/A
RFQ
PYETDLJANF-48.000000
OSC XO 48.0000MHZ CMOS SMD
Taitien
RFQ
114990253
ARDUINO SHIELD FOR PHOTON
Seeed Technology Co., Ltd
RFQ
MJ11028G
TRANS NPN DARL 60V 50A TO3
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
BUK75150-55A,127
MOSFET N-CH 55V 11A TO220AB
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
ATS-11B-195-C1-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X12MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
5500.2635.07
LINE FILTER 125/250VAC 10A CHASS
Schurter Inc.
RFQ
DFCH41G74HDJAA-RF1
SIGNAL CONDITIONING 1.74GHZ
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
1755340000
LABEL ID/RATINGS 0.67"X0.31" WHT
Weidmuller
RFQ
TYS3012680M-10
FIXED IND 68UH 330MA 1.67 OHM
Laird-Signal Integrity Products
RFQ
IMC1812EB3R3J
FIXED IND 3.3UH 355MA 800 MOHM
Vishay Dale
RFQ